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Date Start End Event Name Location
Mon 02/13/2023 5:30 pm 7:00 pm MS 7th Baseball vs Bay Area Christian Baseball Field
Mon 02/13/2023 7:00 pm 8:30 pm MS 8th Baseball vs Bay Area Christian Baseball Field
Tue 02/14/2023 5:30 pm 7:00 pm MS Softball vs BACS Softball Field
Thu 02/16/2023 5:30 pm 6:30 pm MS 8th Baseball vs Trafton Baseball Field
Tue 02/21/2023 4:30 pm 5:30 pm MS Softball vs Logos Prep Softball Field
Tue 02/21/2023 5:30 pm 6:30 pm MS 6th Baseball vs Logos Prep Baseball Field
Tue 02/21/2023 7:00 pm 8:00 pm MS 8th Baseball vs Logos Prep Baseball Field
Thu 02/23/2023 5:00 pm 6:00 pm MS 7th Baseball vs Kinkaid Baseball Field
Fri 02/24/2023 3:30 pm 4:50 pm MS 6th Baseball vs Fort Bend Christian Baseball Field
Fri 02/24/2023 5:00 pm 6:30 pm MS 8th Baseball vs Fort Bend Christian Baseball Field
Tue 02/28/2023 4:00 pm 8:00 pm MS Track @ LSA Tuesday night lights Football Field
Thu 03/02/2023 4:00 pm 5:00 pm MS 6th Baseball vs Presbyterian Baseball Field
Thu 03/02/2023 5:30 pm 7:00 pm MS 8th Baseball vs Grace Baseball Field
Fri 03/03/2023 4:30 pm 5:30 pm MS 6th Baseball vs St. Francis Baseball Field
Fri 03/03/2023 6:00 pm 7:00 pm MS 8th Baseball vs Presbyterian Baseball Field
Tue 03/07/2023 3:00 pm 4:30 pm MS 7th Baseball vs Trinity Klein A Baseball Field
Tue 03/07/2023 4:00 pm 8:00 pm MS Track @ Houston Area Lutheran Invite Football Field
Tue 03/21/2023 4:30 pm 5:30 pm MS 7th Baseball vs Trinity Klein B Baseball Field
Tue 03/21/2023 5:00 pm 6:00 pm MS softball vs Trafton Softball Field
Tue 03/21/2023 6:00 pm 7:00 pm MS 6th Baseball vs Grace Christian Academy Baseball Field
Tue 03/28/2023 3:30 pm 4:30 pm MS 7th Baseball vs Our Savior Baseball Field
Tue 03/28/2023 4:00 pm 8:00 pm MS Track @ LSA Tuesday night lights Football Field
Wed 03/29/2023 6:00 pm 7:00 pm MS Softball vs Fort Bend Christian Softball Field
Thu 03/30/2023 4:00 pm 5:00 pm MS 7th baseball vs Emery Baseball Field
Thu 03/30/2023 5:30 pm 6:30 pm MS Varsity Softball vs Emery Softball Field
Thu 03/30/2023 7:00 pm 8:00 pm MS 8thBaseball vs Emery Baseball Field
Tue 04/04/2023 5:30 pm 7:30 pm MS 6th Baseball vs Presbyterian Baseball Field
Tue 04/04/2023 7:00 pm 8:00 pm MS 8th Baseball vs Presbyterian Baseball Field
Tue 04/11/2023 4:00 pm 8:00 pm MS Track @ LSA Invitational Football Field
Tue 04/11/2023 5:30 pm 6:30 pm MS Softball vs Grace Softball Field
Wed 04/12/2023 4:00 pm 5:30 pm MS 6th Baseball vs Memorial Baseball Field
Wed 04/12/2023 4:00 pm 8:00 pm MS Track @ LSA Invitational Football Field
Thu 04/13/2023 4:30 pm 8:30 pm MS Track @ LSA Invitational Football Field
Mon 04/17/2023 5:30 pm 6:30 pm MS 6th Baseball vs St. Marks Episcopal Baseball Field
Thu 04/20/2023 2:00 pm 8:00 pm MS Track @ GHAC meet Football Field


